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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Arcadia Gymnastics * 109.400 27.100 28.000 26.750 27.550
21T 1 3

727 Elissa O'Connor 9.150 9.450 9.3009.350
701 Halie Almasy 9.100 9.250 9.0008.900
720 Notzen Lyn 8.850
716 Peyton Harbert 9.300 9.2508.500

2 Discover * 108.400 27.100 26.300 27.350 27.650
11T 2 2

717 Audrey Ho 9.400 8.950
714 Karsyn Foster 9.000 8.600 9.250
722 Malllory McCulley 8.700 9.200
715 Isabella Haba-McNamara 8.950 9.250
709 Sophia Butler 8.750 9.2009.150

3 International * 107.200 27.050 25.900 27.550 26.700
43 3T 1

708 Lauryn Bello 9.150 9.150 8.9009.500
736 Paloma Vigil 9.000 8.850
734 Kailyn Torres 8.900 8.800 8.9009.200
730 Gabriella Pozo 7.950 8.900

4 Lone Star * 103.625 26.300 25.900 25.450 25.975
56 3T 4

737 Hannah Vittatow 9.100 8.950 8.7008.250
712 Emily Cortez 8.700 8.700 8.6258.300
723 Anastacia McDowell 8.500 8.250 8.6508.900

5 CATS * 101.675 26.800 23.200 24.950 26.725
35 5 5

724 Nora Meade 9.050 7.350 8.875
706 Kristin Bagley 8.900 8.300 9.0508.100
798 Margot Jessen-Hegelbac 8.850 7.550 8.8008.850
799 Aiu Kanoe 8.000

6 North Edmonton * 97.900 26.950 22.550 22.450 25.950
64 6 6

721 Darian Mahmi 9.050 7.950 8.6507.850
704 Madison Alyward-Clark 9.000 7.700 8.650
711 Sara Cline 8.900 6.600
732 Bailey Reiter 6.900 8.6508.000
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7 Dorthom Chapas * 93.400 25.750 21.400 21.950 24.300
77 7 7

707 Eunise Bamaca 8.800 7.400 7.8007.450
703 Natalia Alvarez 8.550 6.800 7.9505.700
733 Renata Rodriguez 8.400 7.200 8.5508.800
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